
Pos 

 

1 

2 

 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

1 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

86 

67 

101 

43 

78 

28 

321 

15 

365 

29 

223 

274 

42 

16 

91 

469 

364 

18 

878 

38 

72 

5 

34 

112 

161 

12 

372 

66 

215 

4 

50 

967 

191 

74 

Name 

Bjarke Brændgaard 

Ronny Lyzell 

Dennis Ehrenreich Graves 

Patrik Hammar 

Søren Obel 

Emil Lundh 

Flemming Nielsen 

Jonas Radekop 

Lars Holm 

Kim Seppälä 

Finn Søgård 

Nils Laestadius 

Urban Tiger 

Johnny Pedersen 

Arvid Ellingsen 

Johnny Nordman 

Kevin Rolofsson 

Radomir Pantic 

Brian Sørensen 

Goran Vasilevski 

Børge Kristoffersen 

Johnny skjaldgaard 

Lars Skjaldgaard 

Robert Gösta 

Arne Hartmann 

Fabian Finnman 

Henrik Bruun 

Jeppe Strange Johansen 

Hans Kristensen 

Anders Grønvold 

Jens Gert Larsen 

Fanny Ahlm 

Stein Nygård 

Jan Nielsen 

Best Tm 

1:33.216 

1:40.963 

1:35.298 

1:35.268 

1:35.824 

1:37.720 

1:37.429 

1:35.173 

1:39.689 

1:39.754 

1:41.036 

1:39.262 

1:45.708 

1:35.205 

1:41.901 

1:35.610 

1:36.830 

1:35.943 

1:37.855 

1:36.716 

1:39.137 

1:37.111 

1:39.256 

1:40.991 

Diff 

3.949 

5.896 

12.933 

19.441 

20.019 

27.796 

31.487 

35.377 

40.611 

57.351 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4.108 

5.254 

10.032 

10.164 

19.161 

26.376 

30.945 

38.357 

Gap 

3.949 

1.947 

7.037 

6.508 

0.578 

7.777 

3.691 

3.890 

5.234 

16.740 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4.108 

1.146 

4.778 

0.132 

8.997 

7.215 

4.569 

7.412 

Class 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:47.439 

8:32.550 

8:01.032 

8:04.981 

8:06.928 

8:13.965 

8:20.473 

8:21.051 

8:28.828 

8:32.519 

8:36.409 

8:41.643 

8:58.383 

6:24.842 

3:21.745 

7:58.839 

8:02.947 

8:04.093 

8:08.871 

8:09.003 

8:18.000 

8:25.215 

8:29.784 

8:37.196 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.400 

Avg. Speed 

119,605 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.216 

Best Speed 

119,954 

Best Lap by 

86 - Bjarke Brændgaard 
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Pos 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

2 

387 

386 

119 

84 

65 

Name 

Lene Carlsson 

Knud Skovgaard Jensen 

Dennis Skovgaard Jensen 

Freddy Husted 

Mirsad Softic 

Peter Olsen 

Best Tm 

1:40.980 

1:38.585 

Diff 

38.746 

3 Laps 

Gap 

0.389 

3 Laps 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

5 

2 

Total Tm 

8:37.585 

3:11.800 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.400 

Avg. Speed 

119,605 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.216 

Best Speed 

119,954 

Best Lap by 

86 - Bjarke Brændgaard 
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